
List of Department Mail Id’s 
 

 

Sl.No Department E-mail Addresses 

1 Department apparel Technology dept.appareltechnology@bub.ernet.in 

2 Department Applied Genetics dept.appliedgenetics@bub.ernet.in 

3 Department Bio Chemistry dept.biochemistry@bub.ernet.in 

4 Department Chemistry dept.chemistry@bub.ernet.in 

5 Department Civil Engineering dept.civilengineering@bub.ernet.in 

6 Department Computer Science & 

Engineering 

dept.cse@bub.ernet.in 

7 Department Education dept.education@bub.ernet.in 

8 Department Electronic Media dept.electronicmedia@bub.ernet.in 

9 Department Electronics Engineering dept.electronicsengineering@bub.ernet.in 

10 Department English dept.english@bub.ernet.in 

11 Department Environmental Science dept.envscience@bub.ernet.in 

12 Department Geography dept.geography@bub.ernet.in 

13 Department Global Languages dept.globallanguages@bub.ernet.in 

14 Department History dept.history@bub.ernet.in 

15 Department Kannada dept.kannada@bub.ernet.in 

16 Department Law dept.lawcollege@bub.ernet.in 

17 Department Library Science dept.libraryscience@bub.ernet.in 

18 Department Life Science dept.lifescince@bub.ernet.in 

19 Department Mathematics dept.mathematics@bub.ernet.in 

20 Department MBA dept.mba@bub.ernet.in 

21 Department MCA dept.mca@bub.ernet.in 

22 Department Mechanical Engineering dept.mechanicalengineering@bub.ernet.in 

23 Department Performing Arts dept.performingarts@bub.ernet.in 

24 Department Physical Education dept.physicaleducation@bub.ernet.in 

25 Department Physics dept.physics@bub.ernet.in 

26 Department Psychology dept.psychology@bub.ernet.in 

27 Department Sanskrit dept.sanskrit@bub.ernet.in 

28 Department Sociology dept.sociology@bub.ernet.in 

29 Department Statistics dept.statistics@bub.ernet.in 

30 Department Telugu dept.telugu@bub.ernet.in 

31 Department Women Studies dept.womenstudies@bub.ernet.in 

32 Department Zoology dept.zoology@bub.ernet.in 

33 Department Hindi  dept.hinidi@bub.ernet.in 

34 Department Electronic Since  dept.electronicscience@bub.ernet.in 

35 Department Economics economicsdept.bub@gmail.com 

36 Department Physics  dept.physics@bub.ernet.in 
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